
New Products Release!
Indoor units for VRF system

Compact & Comfort

ASYA007/009GTAH

Point Point
Easy installation Easy maintenance

Easy maintenance has been realised as the front panel 
can removed for easy access.

Communication wiring can be installed easily by 
only opening the front panel and wire cover.

Stylish exterior 
design

High density heat exchanger

Increase of heat exchanger volume
by high density and adopting sub
heat exchanger

7 mm   5 mm
Making the tube thin:

Office Hotel room

Optimised design matches to a small room
Point Ø5mm high density heat exchanger is mounted for the first time in the industry.

Efficient operation and refrigerant saving are realised by optimum heat exchanger 
design suited for small rooms.

Wall Mounted

FUJITSU GENERAL AIR CONDITIONING (UK)



http://www.fujitsu-general.com/
 Copyright© 2016 Fujitsu General Limited. All rights reserved.  6EFNP9-1612E

•Actual products’ colours may be different from the colors shown in this printed material.

•Specifications and design are subject to change without notice for further improvement.
•“  ” are worldwide trademarks of FUJITSU GENERAL LIMITED and are registered trademarks in Japan and other countries or areas.
•Other company and product names mentioned herein may be registered trademarks, trademarks or trade names of their respective owners.

Distributed by:

Specifications

Dimensions

(Unit : mm)

820 206

26
2

Models:
ASYA007GTAH / ASYA009GTAH

Optional parts

Wired Remote Controller: UTY-RNRYZ2
Wireless Remote Controller: UTY-LNHY
Simple Remote Controller: UTY-RSRY, UTY-RHRY

6 Fan Speed Control
Multistep airflow control is possible to suit the environment.

High

Med-H

Med

Med-L

Low

Quiet

6-Step Speed

* Compatible Remote Controller is as follows:
   UTY-RNRYZ2 / UTY-RSRY / UTY-RHRY / UTY-DCGY / UTY-DTGYZ1 / UTY-ALGX / UTY-APGX

Noise levelFan speed

22 dB(A)Quiet
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Model name
Power source Single-phase, ~230V, 50Hz

Capacity
Nominal Cooling

kW

Nominal Heating
Input power W

High

m3/h

Med-H
Med

Med-L
Low

Quiet

Sound pressure level

High

dB(A)

Med-H
Med

Med-L
Low

Quiet
Dimensions (H × W × D) mm
Weight kg
Connection
pipe diameter

Liquid (Flare) Inch 1/4
Gas (Flare)

Note : Specifications are based on the following conditions. 
Cooling : Indoor temperature of 27˚CDB / 19˚CWB, and outdoor temperature of 35˚CDB / 24˚CWB.  

Heating : Indoor temperature of 20˚CDB / (15˚CWB), and outdoor temperature of 7˚CDB / 6˚CWB.
  

Pipe length : 7.5 m; Height difference between outdoor unit and indoor unit : 0 m.
  

Voltage :  230 [V].     

ASYA007GTAH ASYA009GTAH

2.20
2.80
19

550
460
420
390
360
330
35
32
30
27
24
22

7.5

3/8

2.80
3.20
34

720
570
500
410
360
330
43
38
34
29
24
22

262 x 820 x 206

UK Total Cooling
UK Sensible Cooling
UK Heating

1.60
1.60
2.60

2.10
1.90
3.00

• When ASY*007GTAH, ASY*009GTAH are connected to the 
outdoor unit other than J-IIIL, gas pipe diameter should be Ø12.70.UK Cooling : Indoor temperature of 23˚CDB / 16˚CWB, and outdoor temperature of 30˚C


